
Pachet alte materiale

I.D.: 101537771

Data publicarii	16.08.24	Coduri CPV	50000000-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.079,77 RON - 2.079,77 RON

Descriere: Dibluri+holsurub 200X2.10=420.00; Vopsea lavabila 2X210.09=420.18; Trafaleti 4X16.18=67.24; Panza flex 8X15.13=121.04; Butuc yala 3X54.62=163.86; Electrozi cutie 3X113.45=340.35; Cuter 5X12.61=63.05; Lame cuter 7X4.20=29.40; Scoch 4X16.81=67.24; Racord flexibil 10X18.49=184.90; Folie protectie 5X21.01=105.05; Pensule 3X10.08=30.24; Robinet 2X33.61=67.22.
